Models
Accessories
Open Air Shakers
Model Motion Capacity Speed Range RPM Control Item No. Price
SHLD0415AL Orbital, 15 mm 3.6 kg 40 to 300 Analog 30391891 1371
SHLD0403DG Orbital, 3 mm 3.6 kg 100 to 1200 Digital 30391898 1721
SHLD0415DG Orbital, 15 mm 3.6 kg 40 to 300 Digital 30391912 1831
SHLDMP03DG Orbital, 3 mm 4 microplates or

Clamp, Connector, Lattice, CLC-LTTCEA 30392255 220
Clamp, Connector, Rod End, CLC-RDENDZ 30392256 16
Clamp, Connector, S, CLC-SCONNZ 30392257 23
Clamp, Connector, Hook, CLC-HOOKCZ 30392258 13
Clamp, Connector, Channel, CLC-CHANLZ 30392261 24
Clamp, Connector, Multi-Rod, CLC-MTRODZ 30392262 38
Clamp, Lab Frame, Foot, CLR-LFOOTZ 30392263 26
Clamp, Connector, End-To-End, CLC-EN2ENA 30392264 25
Clamp, Holder, Universal, CLC-UNSMBA 30392265 10
Clamp, Connector, Bar, CLC-HTZMBA05 30392266 29
Clamp, Connector, Bar, CLC-HTZMBA10 30392267 32
Clamp, Connector, Bar, CLC-HTZMBA15 30392268 35
Clamp, Connector, Bar, CLC-HTZMBA20 30392269 38
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 4 cm, CLR-RODA004 30392271 6
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 5 cm, CLR-RODA005 30392272 9
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 15 cm, CLR-RODA015 30392273 11
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 30 cm, CLR-RODA030 30392274 17
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 46 cm, CLR-RODA046 30392275 18
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 61 cm, CLR-RODA061 30392276 23
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 91 cm, CLR-RODA091 30392277 25
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 122 cm, CLR-RODA122 30392278 39
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 152 cm, CLR-RODA152 30392279 45
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 183 cm, CLR-RODA183 30392280 50
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 244 cm, CLR-RODA244 30392281 63
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 4 cm, CLR-RODF004 30392282 6
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 5 cm, CLR-RODF005 30392283 6
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 15cm, CLR-RODF015 30392284 10
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 30cm, CLR-RODF030 30392285 13
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 46cm, CLR-RODF046 30392286 17
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 61cm, CLR-RODF061 30392287 22
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 91cm, CLR-RODF091 30392288 24
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 122cm CLR-RODF122 30392289 35
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 152cm CLR-RODF152 30392290 42
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 183cm CLR-RODF183 30392291 43
Clamp, Rod, Fiberglass 244cm CLR-RODF244 30392292 59
Rods, Frames, & Supports
Models
2017 Ohaus Laboratory Equipment Catalog Authorized Distributor store.clarksonlab.com
                                See our website for current prices and discounts
Description Item No. Price
Clamp, Rod, Steel 4 cm, CLR-RODS004 30392293 10
Clamp, Rod, Steel 5 cm, CLR-RODS005 30392294 10
Clamp, Rod, Steel 15 cm, CLR-RODS015 30392295 13
Clamp, Rod, Steel 30 cm, CLR-RODS030 30392296 23
Clamp, Rod, Steel 46 cm, CLR-RODS046 30392297 30
Clamp, Rod, Steel 61 cm, CLR-RODS061 30392298 38
Clamp, Rod, Steel 91 cm, CLR-RODS091 30392299 53
Clamp, Rod, Steel 122 cm, CLR-RODS122 30392300 67
Clamp, Rod, Steel 152 cm, CLR-RODS152 30392301 79
Clamp, Rod, Steel 183 cm, CLR-RODS183 30392302 94
Clamp, Rod, Steel 244 cm, CLR-RODS244 30392303 122
Clamp, Lab Frame, Aluminum, CLR-FRAMEAS 30392304 479
Clamp, Lab Frame, Aluminum, CLR-FRAMEAM 30392305 603
Clamp, Lab Frame, Aluminum, CLR-FRAMEAL 30392306 933
Clamp, Lab Frame, Aluminum, CLR-FRAMEAX 30392307 1293

Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTS015 30400002 241
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTS020 30400003 324
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTS025 30400004 352
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTS030 30400005 926
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTS041 30400006 1645
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTA010 30400007 179
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTA015 30400008 220
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTA020 30400009 264
Clamp, Support, Lab-Lift, CLR-LBLFTA025 30400010 347
Clamp, Specialty, Flex, CLS-FLEXSM 30400011 294
Clamp, Specialty, Flex, CLS-FLEXBM 30400012 261
Clamp, Specialty, Flex, CLS-FLEXLM 30400013 227
Clamp, Specialty, Flex, CLS-FLEXSL 30400014 354
Clamp, Specialty, Flex, CLS-FLEXBL 30400015 311
Clamp, Specialty, Flex, CLS-FLEXLL 30400016 271
Clamp, Support, 701 Stand, CLR-701 30400017 492
Clamp, Support, 703 Stand, CLR-703 30400018 376
Clamp, Support, 704 Stand, CLR-704 30400019 436
Clamp, Support, 711 Bench, CLR-711 30400020 71
Clamp, Support, 711M Bench, CLR-711M 30400021 84
Clamp, Support, 712 Heavy Duty, CLR-712 30400022 74
Clamp, Support, 713 Portable, CLR-713 30400023 426
Clamp, Support, 715 Wall, CLR-715 30400024 63
Clamp, Support, 715M Wall, CLR-715M 30400025 77
Clamp, Support, 716 Chain, CLR-716 30400026 77
Clamp, Support, 716M Chain, CLR-716M 30400027 92
Clamp, Support, 717 Chain, CLR-717 30400028 71
Clamp, Support, 717M Chain, CLR-717M 30400029 87
Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS058 30400030 314
Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS071 30400031 330
Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS091 30400032 379
Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS102 30400033 400
Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS122 30400034 422
Clamp, Support, Stand/Rod, CLR-STRODS152 30400035 466
Clamp, Support, Holder, CLR-HOLDRS 30400043 76
Clamp, Holder, Ultra Clamp, CLC-ULTRAA 30400045 99
Clamp, Non-Electrical, CLN-INOTTS 30400046 172
Clamp, Non-Electrical, CLN-INOTTL 30400047 205
Clamp, Non-Electrical, CLN-STNRK 30400048 72
Rods, Frames, & Supports
Models
2017 Ohaus Laboratory Equipment Catalog Authorized Distributor store.clarksonlab.com
                                See our website for current prices and discounts
Description Item No. Price
Clamp, Specialty, Rod, CLS-RODS 30392233 40
Clamp, Connector, Wrench, CLC-WRNCH 30392270 56
Clamp, Lab Frame, Aluminum, CLR-CHROMA 30392308 227
Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 366 cm, CLR-RODAX 30392333 103
Clamp, Support, Rod 46 cm, CLR-SPRODS046 30400036 105
Clamp, Support, Rod 58 cm, CLR-SPRODS058 30400037 115
Clamp, Support, Rod 71 cm, CLR-SPRODS071 30400038 127
Clamp, Support, Rod 91 cm, CLR-SPRODS091 30400039 161
Clamp, Support, Rod 102cm, CLR-SPRODS102 30400040 185
Clamp, Support, Rod 122cm, CLR-SPRODS122 30400041 203
Clamp, Support, Rod 152cm, CLR-SPRODS152 30400042 224
Clamp, Support, Knobs, CLR-SKNOB 30400044 63
Ratcheting Tool, 30X30 and 41X41 LabLift 30400049 69
Vertical Support Rod Kit, 43 cm Length 30400050 34
Rods, Frames, & Supports